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INGREDIENTS: WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, 
LECITHIN (SOY)), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, ALMONDS, CRISPED RICE (RICE, 
SUGAR, SALT), SORGHUM FLOUR, SALT.

Manufactured by
 Great Foods Company
  Anywhere, PA 10000

Calories  230 
Calories from Fat  100 

Serving Size: 1 bar
Servings Per Container: 1

Nutrition
Facts

Amount/serving %DV*

Sodium 66mg  
Cholesterol 10mg 

Total Fat 12g

Trans Fat 0g
Saturated Fat 7g

0%
36%
18%

0%
3%

Amount/serving %DV*

Protein 2g
 

Total Carb. 29g

Sugars 24g
Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

10%

Vitamin A 0%  •  Vitamin C 0%  •  Calcium 6%  •  Iron 0%

PRODUCED ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES PEANUTS.
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NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH PEANUT ALLERGIES.
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MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS.

OMB No. 0910-0497 
Expiration Date: 10/31/2020 



71010  28071 5 10

INGREDIENTS: WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, 
LECITHIN (SOY)), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, ALMONDS, CRISPED RICE (RICE, 
SUGAR, SALT), SORGHUM FLOUR, SALT.

Manufactured by
 Great Foods Company
  Anywhere, PA 10000

Calories  230 
Calories from Fat  100 

Serving Size: 1 bar
Servings Per Container: 1

Nutrition
Facts

Amount/serving %DV*

Sodium 66mg  
Cholesterol 10mg 

Total Fat 12g

Trans Fat 0g
Saturated Fat 7g

0%
36%
18%

0%
3%

Amount/serving %DV*

Protein 2g
 

Total Carb. 29g

Sugars 24g
Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

10%

Vitamin A 0%  •  Vitamin C 0%  •  Calcium 6%  •  Iron 0%

POSSIBLE TRACES OF PEANUT.

OMB No. 0910-0497 
Expiration Date: 10/31/2020 



71010  28071 5 10

INGREDIENTS: WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, 
LECITHIN (SOY)), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, ALMONDS, CRISPED RICE (RICE, 
SUGAR, SALT), SORGHUM FLOUR, SALT.

Manufactured by
 Great Foods Company
  Anywhere, PA 10000

Calories  230 
Calories from Fat  100 

Serving Size: 1 bar
Servings Per Container: 1

Nutrition
Facts

Amount/serving %DV*

Sodium 66mg  
Cholesterol 10mg 

Total Fat 12g

Trans Fat 0g
Saturated Fat 7g

0%
36%
18%

0%
3%

Amount/serving %DV*

Protein 2g
 

Total Carb. 29g

Sugars 24g
Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

10%

Vitamin A 0%  •  Vitamin C 0%  •  Calcium 6%  •  Iron 0%

MAY CONTAIN PEANUT: NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH PEANUT ALLERGIES.

OMB No. 0910-0497 
Expiration Date: 10/31/2020 



71010  28071 5 10

INGREDIENTS: WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, 
LECITHIN (SOY)), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, ALMONDS, CRISPED RICE (RICE, 
SUGAR, SALT), SORGHUM FLOUR, SALT.

Manufactured by
 Great Foods Company
  Anywhere, PA 10000

Calories  230 
Calories from Fat  100 

Serving Size: 1 bar
Servings Per Container: 1

Nutrition
Facts

Amount/serving %DV*

Sodium 66mg  
Cholesterol 10mg 

Total Fat 12g

Trans Fat 0g
Saturated Fat 7g

0%
36%
18%

0%
3%

Amount/serving %DV*

Protein 2g
 

Total Carb. 29g

Sugars 24g
Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

10%

Vitamin A 0%  •  Vitamin C 0%  •  Calcium 6%  •  Iron 0%

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH PEANUT ALLERGIES: PRODUCED ON EQUIPMENT THAT 
ALSO PROCESSES PEANUTS.

OMB No. 0910-0497 
Expiration Date: 10/31/2020 



71010  28071 5 10

INGREDIENTS: WHITE CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, 
LECITHIN (SOY)), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, ALMONDS, CRISPED RICE (RICE, 
SUGAR, SALT), SORGHUM FLOUR, SALT.

Manufactured by
 Great Foods Company
  Anywhere, PA 10000

Calories  230 
Calories from Fat  100 

Serving Size: 1 bar
Servings Per Container: 1

Nutrition
Facts

Amount/serving %DV*

Sodium 66mg  
Cholesterol 10mg 

Total Fat 12g

Trans Fat 0g
Saturated Fat 7g

0%
36%
18%

0%
3%

Amount/serving %DV*

Protein 2g
 

Total Carb. 29g

Sugars 24g
Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

10%

Vitamin A 0%  •  Vitamin C 0%  •  Calcium 6%  •  Iron 0%

PEANUT-FREE: MADE IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PEANUTS.

OMB No. 0910-0497 
Expiration Date: 10/31/2020 



WHEAT FIELDWHEAT FIELD
B  R  E  A  D

WHEAT FIELDWHEAT FIELDD
u
tc

h 
Oven B

rea
d
 

Est.1887

OMB No. 0910-0497 
Expiration Date: 10/31/2020 



Calories  60 
Calories from Fat  10 

Serving Size: 1 Slice (28g)
Servings Per Container: 20

Nutrition
Facts

Amount/serving %DV*

Sodium 130mg 
Cholesterol 0mg 

Total Fat 1g

Trans Fat 0g
Saturated Fat 1g

0%
0%
2%

0%
5%

Amount/serving %DV*

Protein 5g 

Total Carb. 9g

Sugars 1g
Maltitol 1g

Dietary Fiber 6g 18%
3%

Vitamin A 0%  •  Vitamin C 2%  •  Calcium 2%  •  Iron 4%
Thiamin 4%  •  Riboflavin 10%  •  Niacin 20%  •  Folate 2%

INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, VITAL 
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOY PROTEIN, WHEAT PROTEIN, WHEAT 
BRAN, YEAST, BROWN SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, 
DOUGH CONDITIONERS
PRODUCED ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES 
PEANUTS.
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